Michael Georgiou
michael.g@rib.co.uk 
07879 896 480

VAT 
Value added tax will not be applicable  
to the sale of this property. 

Contacts
Should you wish to view the property or 
require any further information please contact:

Proposal
Offers in excess of £5,150,000 (FIVE MILLION 
ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY THOUSAND POUNDS) 
Subject to contract.

A purchase at this level reflects a net initial 
yield of c.7% on the commercial element  
and a capital value of £600 psf on the residential 
upper parts. Subject to normal purchasers’ costs.

FURTHER 
INFORMATION